10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Director Of Tasc And Si

Assessment & Testing Services
Specialist

Academic Skills Center Asst.
Instructor Part Time
Instructional Support Specialist
Instructional Lab Tech
Instructional Support Asst.
Instructor Part Time
Instructional Support Asst.
Instructional Support Asst.
Instructor Part Time
Instructional Support Asst.
COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial Non-Student

Tutorial/Student

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Total Wages

$106,948

$72,119

$60,575

$59,182

$56,256

$51,906

$46,480

$33,640

$29,874

$29,493

$18,629

$13,252

$10,192

$9,461

$8,929

$8,846

$8,056

$7,773



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Instructional Support Asst.

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial Non-Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial Non-Student

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Contracted
Personnel/Other

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

$7,385

$7,167

$6,967

$6,957

$6,870

$6,691

$6,504

$6,459

$6,237

$6,199

$6,186

$6,013

$5,781

$5,626

$5,595

$5,528

$5,521

$5,510



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial Non-Student

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial Non-Student

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Contracted
Personnel/Other

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

$5,489

$5,392

$5,339

$5,324

$5,312

$5,308

$5,261

$5,145

$5,063

$4,977

$4,840

$4,834

$4,833

$4,816

$4,649

$4,599

$4,493

$4,376



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Tutorial Non-Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Instructional Support Asst.

Tutorial/Student

Contracted Personnel/Other

COD Student Worker

Instructional Support Asst.

Tutorial Non-Student Contracted
Personnel/Other

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Tutorial Non-Student

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

$4,289

$4,243

$4,137

$4,095

$4,043

$3,953

$3,921

$3,838

$3,791

$3,780

$3,667

$3,645

$3,580

$3,528

$3,514

$3,444

$3,203

$3,155



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial Non-Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Contracted
Personnel/Other

Contracted
Personnel/Other

Contracted
Personnel/Other

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

$2,855

$2,846

$2,840

$2,833

$2,728

$2,704

$2,520

$2,507

$2,410

$2,276

$2,268

$2,237

$2,226

$2,210

$2,210

$2,116

$2,100

$2,090



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Tutorial/Student

COD Student Worker

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

Tutoring & Academic Skills
Center

$2,069

$2,042

$2,008

$1,995

$1,943

$1,937

$1,937

$1,893

$1,866

$1,845



