	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Tasc And Si		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$106,948
2.	Assessment & Testing Services Specialist		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$72,119
3.	Academic Skills Center Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$60,575
4.	Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$59,182
5.	Instructional Support Specialist		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$56,256
6.	Instructional Lab Tech		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$51,906
7.	Instructional Support Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$46,480
8.	Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$33,640
9.	Instructional Support Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$29,874
10.	Instructional Support Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$29,493
11.	Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$18,629
12.	Instructional Support Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$13,252
13.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$10,192
14.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$9,461
15.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$8,929
16.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$8,846
17.	Tutorial Non-Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$8,056
18.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$7,773

19.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$7,385
20.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$7,167
21.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,967
22.	Instructional Support Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,957
23.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,870
24.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,691
25.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,504
26.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,459
27.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,237
28.	Tutorial Non-Student	Contracted Personnel/Other	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,199
29.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,186
30.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$6,013
31.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,781
32.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,626
33.	Tutorial Non-Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,595
34.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,528
35.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,521
36.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,510

37.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,489
38.	Tutorial Non-Student	Contracted Personnel/Other	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,392
39.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,339
40.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,324
41.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,312
42.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,308
43.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,261
44.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,145
45.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$5,063
46.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,977
47.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,840
48.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,834
49.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,833
50.	Tutorial Non-Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,816
51.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,649
52.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,599
53.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,493
54.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,376

55.	Tutorial Non-Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,289
56.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,243
57.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,137
58.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,095
59.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$4,043
60.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,953
61.	Instructional Support Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,921
62.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,838
63.	Contracted Personnel/Other		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,791
64.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,780
65.	Instructional Support Asst.		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,667
66.	Tutorial Non-Student	Contracted Personnel/Other	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,645
67.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,580
68.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,528
69.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,514
70.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,444
71.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,203
72.	Tutorial Non-Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$3,155

73.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,855
74.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,846
75.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,840
76.	Tutorial Non-Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,833
77.	Tutorial/Student	Contracted Personnel/Other	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,728
78.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,704
79.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,520
80.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,507
81.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,410
82.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,276
83.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,268
84.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,237
85.	Tutorial/Student	Contracted Personnel/Other	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,226
86.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,210
87.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,210
88.	Tutorial/Student		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,116
89.	Tutorial/Student	Contracted Personnel/Other	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,100
90.	COD Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,090

91.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,069
92.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,042
93.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$2,008
94.	Tutorial/Student	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$1,995
95.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$1,943
96.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$1,937
97.	Tutorial/Student	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$1,937
98.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$1,893
99.	Tutorial/Student	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$1,866
100.	COD Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Tutoring & Academic Skills Center	\$1,845